T r i m b l e  R e v . 2 . 0   P a g e  1  o f  8
Line Riding Tensiometers
GD0375-V2 thru GD4000-V2
Wireless Line Riding Tensiometer and Rope Payout Sensor
Features
▪ All stainless frame and hardware treated 4140 steel
sheaves and fully sealed bearings.
▪ Wire rope dimensions from 3/8” (9.5mm) to 4”

Line Riding Tensiometers
GD0375-V2 thru GD4000-V2
Ordering Information
Model Description
GDXXXX-V2 Line Riding Tensiometer frame with appropriate sheaves for the wire rope. The
four ‘X’ digits are the wire rope diameter in micro inches. For example, GD2500 -
V2 is for a 2.5” diameter cable, GS1417 is for a 36mm cable.
GS007-01 Load only RF transmitter (902-928MHz)
GS007-CE-01
GS007-0XM-CSA-V2
Load only RF transmitter (868-870 MHz)
Load only RF transmitter (915MHz) frequency band with Class 1, Div 1
Certification
GS007-02 Load and Rope Payout/Speed RF Transmitter (902-928MHz)
GS007-CE-02 Load and Rope Payout/Speed RF Transmitter (868-870 MHz)
GD01X-V2 Appropriate swing arm for the frame size (see table page 6)
GD02X-V2 Appropriate feet kit for the frame size (see table page 6)
Specifications
Parameter Test Condition Min Typ Max Unit
Rope Tension Measurement
    Resolution +/- 0.05 0.2 0.5 % of SWL
    Accuracy +/- 1 2 6 % of SWL
Rope Movement Measurement
    Payout Resolution (see page 6 for more precise
values)
+/- 0.5
(12.7)
0.6
(15)
1
(25.4)
in.
(mm)
Radio Power
  GDM-1125-FCC-V2  0.0054  W
   7  dBm
Radio Frequency
 North American version GS007 903 916 927 MHz
 European version GS007-CE 868 868 870 MHz
Battery life
 ‘D’ cell battery life
depends on usage
12 24 28 Month